ACCORNERO
ALEGI
AMERUSO
ARNABOLDI
ARZUFFI
BAHI
BALDUCCI
BARATTA
BASSO
BASSO
BELTRAMELLI
BENCIVENNI
BERTO
BESSONE
BORRINI
BOVINO
BURZIO
CACCHIO
CANEPA
CARUSO
CASSANELLI
CAVANNA
CAZZANIGA
CENACCHI
CERVETTO
CHIAPELLO
CICCHETTI
COCco
COLOMBI MANZI
COLOMBO
CORNAGLIA
COSTA
COSULICH
CRESTA

DE ANDRADE
DE SANCTIS
DE ZAN

DEL REGNO
DI TARANTO
DONATI
DONZELLI
DUBLANC
FALCINI
FERRI
FOGLIA
FOGLIATO
FONTANA
GABELLINI
GARBI
GHIDINI

ALESSANDRO
ORESTE
FABIO
MARCO
LUCIANO
SONIA
GABRIELE
FABIO
ANDREA
LORENZO
ANDREA
ANDREA
STEFANO
EROS
FRANCO GIANNI
GIUSEPPE
MAURO

STEFANO ANTONIO

DIEGO
DANIELE
NICOLA
CARLO
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
SONIA
MARCELLO
ALICE
ELISABETTA
MARTINA
ROBERTO
ALESSIO
TIMOTHY
RUGGERO
CESAR AUGUSTO
CORRADO
LUCA GIOVANNI
MARCO
OLMINA
LORENZO
LUCIO BRUNO
STEFANO
GIACOMO
DOMENICO
ALESSANDRO
GIANMARCO
MARCO
PIERGIORGIO
STEFANO
SIMONE

M4
M2
M2
M4
M5
S2

M1
M4
M3
M1
M2
S2

M2
M3
M4
M4
M2
S4

M1
S4

M2
M1
M2
M3
S3

S4

M4
S1

S3

S4

M2
M2
M2
M1
S1

M4
M3
M4
M3
M1
M2
M1
M1
M3
M1
sS4

M3
M5
S4

S3

2487 - ORTICA TRIATHLON TEAM
1757 - 3 LIFE

2478 - 200BPM A.S.D

1140 - IRONLARIOTRIATH

1353 - STEEL T -BG

CH - FITRI

F-7?

1878 - KINO - MANA

1145 - TRI GENOVA

CH - SWISSPASS

87 - VALLE D'AOSTA

FITRI

2478 - 200BPM A.S.D

2584 - GORILLAZ IRONTEAM
FITRI

FITRI

2430 - TRIATLETICA MONDOV!'
FITRI

1032 - SAVONA TRIATHLON
FITRI

1819 - AQUATICA TORINO S.D.
2430 - TRIATLETICA MONDOV!'
1347 - TRIATHLON BERGAMO
2062 - GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
2584 - GORILLAZ IRONTEAM
1032 - SAVONA TRIATHLON

87 - VALLE D'AOSTA

1270 - CUS FERRARA

2612 - FENIKS SEAVIM TEAM
1757 - 3 LIFE

69 - A.S.D. FRECCE BIANCH
2448 - PRORECCO TRIATHLON
1145 - TRI GENOVA

CH-?

BRA - FITRI

1180 - CUS PROPATRIA MILANO TRIATHLON
1174 - ASD CNM TRIATHLON
1907 - A.S.D. 3T

2228 - BUSHIDO TRI & RUN
FITRI

2487 - ORTICA TRIATHLON TEA
87 - VALLE D'AOSTA

2561 -TTS

2461 - VERDE PISELLO GROUP
2281 - SPORTEGO TEAM

2223 - SISPORT S.P.A

2599 - BRUGHERIO TRIATHLON
1347 - TRIATHLON BERGAMO
2253 -TAPATRIATHLON TEAM
1634 - T.D. CREMONA
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GHINSELLI
GHISALBERTI
GIULIANO
GONELLA
HADJADJ
IMPERIALE
10ZZ20
LANTERI
LAUFENBURGER
LEONE
LEONI
LIGORIO
LUCANERA
MACAGNANO
MADELLI
MAISANO
MANZINI
MARCHETTI
MAROCCO
MARTINO
MAZZEI
MAZZOLA
MELUZZI
MIGNONI
MOGLIA
MOLETTI
ORIETTI
PAIRONA
PANIZZON
PERLINI
PERLO

PIGA
PODESTA'
POLESEL
REINA
RIZZUTO
ROVALI
SALERNO
SCANDROGLIO
SCIARRABBA
SIGNORINI
TARAMELLI
TARSI

TESTA
TROGLIA
TUNINATO
VACCARO
VANORE
VIGANO'
VUONO

ALBERTO
LORENZO
SHARA
DAVIDE
NATHAN
CESARE FABIO
FABIO
SOFIA
BENOIT
SIMONA
SARA

LUIGI
LORENZO
ANDREA
MARTINO
FRANCESCO
PAOLO
UMBERTO
MARCO
CRISTIAN ALEX
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
SIMONE
ENRICO
ENRICO
LORENZO
MARCO
BATTISTA
RICCARDO
MICHELA
CRISTIAN
DAVIDE
MARCO
EDOARDO
RICCARDO
DAVIDE
CRISTIANO
SARA
ALFONSO
GIORGIO
ANDREA
CRISTINA
LUCA

LUCA
DAVIDE
MASSIMILIANO
CHIARA
AURELIO
FABIANA

M3
S2
M3
S2
S2
M1
M3
S2
M2
M1
S3
M4
S2
M3
M1
S2
M3
S1
sS4
M1
M1
S4
S2
M1
S3
S4
sS4
M3
M4
S3
M1
M1
sS4
S4
S2
S4
sS4
M1
M2
M1
M3
S3
M3
M4
sS4
M3
M1
M3
M5
M1

FITRI

2397 - SWATT TRI CLUB

2430 - TRIATLETICA MONDOV!'
2281 - SPORTEGO TEAM

F - FITRI

1145 - TRI GENOVA

2250 - QUALITRY

2228 - BUSHIDO TRI & RUN

F - FITRI

1132 - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO TRIATHLON
FITRI

2043 - OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
2281 - SPORTEGO TEAM

1140 - IRONLARIOTRIATH

FITRI

2142 - SPORT 64

2068 - PPRTEAM

1270 - CUS FERRARA

FITRI

FITRI

1757 - 3 LIFE

FITRI

B-?

FITRI

FITRI

2142 - SPORT 64

FITRI

FITRI

2550 - DIAMOND TRI

2511 - A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MANDELLO DEL LARIO
2584 - GORILLAZ IRONTEAM

10 - TRI TEAM TEAM BRIANZA
2397 - SWATT TRI CLUB

2253 -TAPATRIATHLON TEAM
2408 - TEAM DIECIELODE TORI
2223 - SISPORT S.P.A

1931 - CANAVESE TRIATHLON
FITRI

1773 - OXYGEN TRIATHLON

89 - A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH
1773 - OXYGEN TRIATHLON
2438 - NLF

2487 - ORTICA TRIATHLON TEAM
FITRI

2077 - CUNEO1198 MENTECORPO
1540 - ASD TEAM HIBISCUS
2055 - MMTT

1145 - TRI GENOVA

1347 - TRIATHLON BERGAMO
FITRI
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ZAMPARELLA
ZANONI
ZINGARELLO
ZUNINO

FRANCESCO
MASSIMO
ENRICO MARIA
MANUELA

M3
M6
M2
M2

2223 - SISPORT S.P.A

1031 - TRI ALTO ADIGE

2550 - DIAMOND TRI

1814 - DORIA NUOTO LOANO
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